
International Driving Competition CAI*-A2 Topolcianky 21-23/09/2012

Final Results

NR NAME PL
A MARATHON A + B C TOTAL

PNTS CL A B C D E OBST TOTAL CL PNTS CL PNTS CL PNTS CLT

5 HORSE PAIR

1 Lázár Vilmos HU 41,47 1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 91,06 91,06 2 132,53 1 3,57 1 136,10 1

2 Nagy Tibor HU 48,77 3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 95,24 95,24 4 144,01 3 9,00 9 153,01 2

42 Matúška Miroslav SVK 57,73 17 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 93,11 93,11 3 150,84 5 4,34 3 155,18 3

26 Koalick Torsten GER 53,63 9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 97,82 97,82 8 151,45 6 4,17 2 155,62 4

39 Verstappen Harrie NE 50,30 5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 88,10 88,10 1 138,40 2 17,83 20 156,23 5

22 Nesvacil Jiri, jr. CZE 51,33 6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 98,34 98,34 10 149,67 4 6,80 6 156,47 6

5 Margitai Sándor HU 49,02 4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 102,95 102,95 12 151,97 7 6,74 5 158,71 7

27 Lörcher Arndt GER 56,83 16 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 96,57 96,57 6 153,40 8 9,09 10 162,49 8

25 Koalick Sandro GER 58,62 18 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,2 0,0 98,61 98,81 11 157,43 12 9,53 11 166,96 9

3 Gergely János HU 54,53 10 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 104,95 104,95 16 159,48 13 11,06 14 170,54 10

8 Szilágyi Zsolt HU 56,45 14 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,2 0,0 99,32 104,52 15 160,97 14 9,67 12 170,64 11

6 Kovács Szabolcs Tamás HU 54,66 11 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,4 0,0 100,97 109,37 19 164,03 16 7,80 7 171,83 12

10 Galambos Nándor HU 56,58 15 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 96,62 97,62 7 154,20 9 19,07 22 173,27 13

14 Blumschein Thomas AUT 48,51 2 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,6 0,0 104,99 107,59 18 156,10 11 17,38 19 173,48 14

43 Gašpar Pavol SVK 60,93 22 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 105,76 106,76 17 167,69 18 6,00 4 173,69 15

15 Moser Georg AUT 51,97 7 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,4 0,0 98,18 103,58 13 155,55 10 20,21 24 175,76 16

47 Babo Kalman RO 70,91 35 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 97,89 97,89 9 168,80 19 11,02 13 179,82 17

9 Szécsi Sándor HU 58,62 18 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 104,11 104,11 14 162,73 15 19,94 23 182,67 18

7 Papp János HU 54,78 12 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,6 0,0 111,20 117,80 26 172,58 20 11,10 15 183,68 19

31 Kozlowski Jacek POL 69,76 34 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 95,26 95,26 5 165,02 17 21,14 26 186,16 20

11 Varga Péter HU 62,46 25 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 116,91 116,91 25 179,37 25 14,84 18 194,21 21

35 Eva Ottoson SW 62,08 24 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 118,61 118,61 27 180,69 26 14,75 17 195,44 22

33 John Szymon POL 64,13 27 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 112,35 112,35 22 176,48 22 21,81 27 198,29 23

13 Vati Ferenc HU 56,06 13 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 125,98 125,98 31 182,04 28 18,58 21 200,62 24

40 Baláž Pavol SVK 67,20 29 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,0 0,0 107,10 114,10 24 181,30 27 20,99 25 202,29 25

17 Kohout Jaroslav CZE 63,74 26 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 113,05 113,05 23 176,79 23 26,82 29 203,61 26

36 Mahorčič Mitja SLO 66,05 28 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 132,99 132,99 35 199,04 33 7,83 8 206,87 27

20 Coufalik Vaclav CZE 67,97 32 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,2 0,0 111,04 111,24 20 179,21 24 28,52 30 207,73 28

21 Nesvacil Radek CZE 61,31 23 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,2 2,6 108,76 111,56 21 172,87 21 38,15 33 211,02 29

19 Zuvac Erik CZE 60,42 21 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 123,97 123,97 29 184,39 29 31,98 32 216,37 30

37 Memon Marko SLO 76,67 37 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,8 0,0 123,49 128,29 33 204,96 35 23,30 28 228,26 31

34 Eklund My SW 67,33 30 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 130,64 130,64 34 197,97 32 31,85 31 229,82 32

46 Švagerko Michal SVK 73,73 36 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,2 0,0 120,24 120,44 28 194,17 31 43,29 34 237,46 33

30 Barylko Marek POL 68,35 33 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,2 0,0 141,80 144,00 36 212,35 36 45,13 35 257,48 34

38 Christensen Bjarne Thor DE 67,33 30 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,8 0,0 117,85 125,65 30 192,98 30 EL

4 Hódi Károly HU 52,74 8 220,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 EL 13,84 16
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International Driving Competition CAI*-A2 Topolcian ky 21-23/09/2012
Detailed Results Dressage

5 HORSE PAIR C
Cazas

S
Keleman

V
Kunát

R
Keszycki

P
Fekar

PEN
TOTAL

NR NAME CLT - CLT%
1 Lázár Vilmos HUN 1 1 183,0 1 180,0 1 189,0 1 189,0 1 41,47185,0

2.:MIKE - 3.:BENTAL

174,1

14 Blumschein Thomas AUT 2 4 175,0 2 167,0 5 181,0 3 173,0 6 48,51175,0

41.:DE L’AMOUR - 42.:TARA14

269,7

2 Nagy Tibor HUN 3 2 168,0 4 172,0 2 177,0 4 174,0 5 48,77178,0

4.:CIPRUS - 5.:DARIUS

369,5

5 Margitai Sándor HUN 4 2 166,0 9 171,0 3 177,0 4 175,0 4 49,02178,0

13.:FAVORY FRANKY - 15.:INCITATO IZABELLA

469,4

39 Verstappen Harrie NED 5 5 167,0 7 163,0 11 185,0 2 171,0 9 50,30171,0

117.:TSAMBIKOS - 118.:ROELANDA PETRONELLA

568,6

22 Nesvacil Jiri, jr. CZE 6 7 167,0 7 167,0 5 172,0 8 176,0 3 51,33167,0

63.:SACRAMOSO AVERSA XL-38 - 66.:RUDOLFO ENAMORADA VI

667,9

15 Moser Georg AUT 7 7 168,0 4 168,0 4 170,0 10 171,0 9 51,97167,0

44.:AGUSSTO’S ARMOEI - 45.:RODERICK

767,5

4 Hódi Károly HUN 8 7 161,0 11 165,0 8 173,0 7 172,0 8 52,74167,0

10.:SIGLAVY SZELLÖ - 12.:BÁLVÁNY

867,0

26 Koalick Torsten GER 9 12 173,0 3 166,0 7 174,0 6 155,0 23 53,63163,0

76.:WESLEY - 77.:WINSOR

966,5

3 Gergely János HUN 10 6 159,0 13 160,0 15 169,0 12 166,0 13 54,53170,0

7.:DENVER - 8.:ALI-DEVERCHI

1065,9

6 Kovács Szabolcs Tamás HUN 11 10 158,0 15 164,0 9 171,0 9 165,0 15 54,66165,0

16.:PEJDZSÓ - 17.:BYRON

1165,8

7 Papp János HUN 12 11 166,0 9 163,0 11 165,0 16 164,0 17 54,78164,0

19.:AKITOS NONIUS-42 JÓPOFA - 21.:NONIUS XVII-23 NUTRIA

1265,8

13 Vati Ferenc HUN 13 16 161,0 11 159,0 16 170,0 10 166,0 13 56,06156,0

37.:PLUTO XXXII-10 - 38.:FAVORY XXVIII-37

1365,0

8 Szilágyi Zsolt HUN 14 12 159,0 13 155,0 23 162,0 18 170,0 11 56,45163,0

22.:BACCARDI - 23.:ALEX

1464,7

10 Galambos Nándor HUN 15 27 168,0 4 161,0 14 164,0 17 165,0 15 56,58150,0

28.:FAVORY FLINTA - 29.:TOPLICA XX

1564,6

27 Lörcher Arndt GER 16 15 155,0 17 158,0 19 159,0 22 177,0 2 56,83157,0

79.:CHARMONIE V - 82.:ZILVERSCHOON

1664,5

42 Matúška Miroslav SVK 17 21 154,0 18 164,0 9 168,0 14 160,0 20 57,73153,0

124.:MAESTOSO XIV - 125.:MAESTOSO X-39

1763,9

25 Koalick Sandro GER 18 14 151,0 19 162,0 13 166,0 15 153,0 25 58,62160,0

74.:IVO - 75.:CHARISMA

1863,4

9 Szécsi Sándor HUN 18 19 150,0 20 152,0 25 162,0 18 173,0 6 58,62155,0

25.:TULIPÁN TANGÓ - 26.:SIGLAVY CAPRIOLA KAPITÁNY

1863,4

12 Saru Zsolt HUN 20 25 157,0 16 159,0 16 162,0 18 161,0 18 58,88151,0

34.:IGOR - 35.:SZILAJ

2063,2
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International Driving Competition CAI*-A2 Topolcian ky 21-23/09/2012
Detailed Results Dressage

19 Zuvac Erik CZE 21 21 145,0 27 156,0 20 169,0 12 155,0 23 60,42153,0

55.:IDO - 56.:GENERALE ANIMOSA II-10

2162,2

43 Gašpar Pavol SVK 22 16 146,0 23 155,0 23 158,0 23 159,0 21 60,93156,0

128.:SIGLAVY XI-28 - 129.:CONVERSANO VI-22

2261,9

21 Nesvacil Radek CZE 23 21 144,0 28 152,0 25 155,0 26 167,0 12 61,31153,0

61.:GENERALE ISCANA II-5 - 62.:ISCARA - 13

2361,7

35 Eva Ottoson SWE 24 21 146,0 23 152,0 25 157,0 24 157,0 22 62,08153,0

104.:BIELINEK - 105.:AUGUSTUS

2461,2

11 Varga Péter HUN 25 31 148,0 22 152,0 25 156,0 25 161,0 18 62,46145,0

31.:FAVORY PALOTÁS - 33.:PLUTÓ IZMOS

2561,0

17 Kohout Jaroslav CZE 26 28 143,0 30 156,0 20 160,0 21 144,0 26 63,74149,0

49.:SACRAMOSOXABINA XL-56 - 51.:GENERALE EGIDA XLIX-21

2660,2

33 John Szymon POL 27 25 140,0 31 159,0 16 155,0 26 144,0 26 64,13151,0

97.:REGOLIO - 98.:EKSPERT

2759,9

36 Mahorčič Mitja SLO 28 20 146,0 23 151,0 29 140,0 35 143,0 29 66,05154,0

107.:330 FAVORY SLAVINA XIX - 108.:424 FAVORY SLAVINA XIX

2858,7

40 Baláž Pavol SVK 29 35 146,0 23 156,0 20 147,0 30 140,0 31 67,20136,0

120.:FAVORY XXVIII-64 - 121.:PLUTO XII-10

2958,0

34 Eklund My SWE 30 16 140,0 31 141,0 33 143,0 33 144,0 26 67,33156,0

100.:DECIBELLE - 102.:WINETTA

3057,9

38 Christensen Bjarne Thor DEN 30 28 140,0 31 147,0 31 147,0 30 141,0 30 67,33149,0

115.:BALDUN - 116.:BARTES

3057,9

20 Coufalik Vaclav CZE 32 30 144,0 28 145,0 32 145,0 32 139,0 32 67,97146,0

58.:ODETA 2 - 59.:GRACIE 6

3257,5

30 Barylko Marek POL 33 34 150,0 20 134,0 38 155,0 26 139,0 32 68,35138,0

90.:BLUES - 91.:LOTOS

3357,3

31 Kozlowski Jacek POL 34 31 140,0 31 148,0 30 148,0 29 124,0 38 69,76145,0

92.:BAJKA - 93.:ACTION

3456,4

47 Babo Kalman ROU 35 33 138,0 35 139,0 36 141,0 34 137,0 34 70,91141,0

139.:BILANDA - 140.:MAESTOSO FARAO

3555,7

46 Švagerko Michal SVK 36 35 130,0 36 140,0 35 134,0 36 134,0 35 73,73136,0

136.:FURIOSO XXII-9 GONG - 137.:FURIOSO XXVII-7 KADMOS

3653,9

37 Memon Marko SLO 37 37 124,0 38 138,0 37 132,0 37 127,0 37 76,67130,0

111.:CONVERSANO MONTEAURA XIX - 112.:NEAPOLITANO BETALKA XXVI

3752,1

45 Mašír Jozef SVK 38 38 125,0 37 141,0 33 118,0 38 131,0 36 78,08125,0

135.:NEAPOLITANO XII-15 - 134.:SIGLAVY XI-43

3851,2
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International Driving Competition CAI*-A2 Topolcianky 21-23/09/2012

Final Results
NR NAME CLT A CLT B CLT C CLT A+B+C CLT

*** MAJSTROVSTVÁ SR

42 Matúška Miroslav SVK 1 57,73 1 93,11 1 4,34 1 155,18 1
124.:MAESTOSO XIV - 125.:MAESTOSO X-39 -
126.:MAESTOSO X-41

10013086

43 Gašpar Pavol SVK 2 60,93 2 106,76 2 6,00 2 173,69 2
128.:SIGLAVY XI-28 - 129.:CONVERSANO VI-22

10007488

40 Baláž Pavol SVK 3 67,20 3 114,10 3 20,99 3 202,29 3
120.:FAVORY XXVIII-64 - 121.:PLUTO XII-10

10007482

41 Bárta Szilárd SVK 4 76,03 5 121,99 5 34,17 4 232,19 4
122.:PAVLÍNKA (len národne) - 123.:PÓKER

46 Švagerko Michal SVK 5 73,73 4 120,44 4 43,29 5 237,46 5
136.:FURIOSO XXII-9 GONG - 137.:FURIOSO XXVII-7
KADMOS

10075582
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International Driving Competition CAI*-A2 Topolcianky 21-23/09/2012
Results Marathon

NR NAME PLA A 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLB C D E 1 2 3 4 5

5 HORSE PAIR
39 Verstappen Harrie NED 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,7 9,9 10,0 10,0 10,8 11,1 11,4 11,3 88,10 88,10 1

118.:ROELANDA PETRONELLA - 119.:JOSEPHINE

1 Lázár Vilmos HU 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,8 9,5 9,2 9,8 10,5 13,3 11,4 13,5 91,06 91,06 2
1.:FAVORY XXVII-11 - 3.:BENTAL

42 Matúška Miroslav SVK 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,1 10,8 10,4 11,1 11,9 12,7 12,4 11,9 93,11 93,11 3
125.:MAESTOSO X-39 - 126.:MAESTOSO X-41

2 Nagy Tibor HU 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,4 10,5 9,4 11,4 12,5 13,0 12,5 11,5 95,24 95,24 4
4.:CIPRUS - 6.:CAMPUS

31 Kozlowski Jacek POL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,2 10,5 9,7 12,2 12,0 11,8 12,9 11,9 95,26 95,26 5
92.:BAJKA - 93.:ACTION

27 Lörcher Arndt GE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,4 10,7 10,0 10,7 14,2 12,0 14,8 11,7 96,57 96,57 6
81.:VERNARD - 82.:ZILVERSCHOON

10 Galambos Nándor HU 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 13,5 11,1 10,1 11,3 11,6 11,1 14,6 13,3 96,62 97,62 7
28.:FAVORY FLINTA - 29.:TOPLICA XX

26 Koalick Torsten GE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,9 11,9 10,1 13,0 12,0 12,6 13,8 11,5 97,82 97,82 8
76.:WESLEY - 77.:WINSOR

47 Babo Kalman RO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,7 11,2 10,9 11,1 11,5 12,9 13,0 12,7 97,89 97,89 9
138.:NORA - 140.:MAESTOSO FARAO

22 Nesvacil Jiri, jr. CZE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,2 11,1 10,3 12,4 12,8 13,0 13,3 12,3 98,34 98,34 10
63.:SACRAMOSO AVERSA XL-38 - 64.:SACRAMOSO CLARISA III

25 Koalick Sandro GE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,2 0,0 13,6 11,3 10,5 12,0 11,7 14,3 13,4 11,8 98,61 98,81 11
74.:IVO - 75.:CHARISMA

5 Margitai Sándor HU 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,7 11,0 10,5 11,8 13,1 15,0 13,2 12,8 102,95 102,95 12
13.:FAVORY FRANKY - 14.:NEAPOLITANO XXIII TANGO

15 Moser Georg AUT 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,4 0,0 14,5 10,6 10,0 11,8 12,6 14,7 11,9 12,0 98,18 103,58 13
43.:ALWIN - 45.:RODERICK

9 Szécsi Sándor HU 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,5 11,7 11,3 12,7 12,5 13,1 14,8 12,7 104,11 104,11 14
25.:TULIPÁN TANGÓ - 26.:SIGLAVY CAPRIOLA KAPITÁNY

8 Szilágyi Zsolt HU 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,2 0,0 13,4 11,0 10,6 10,9 11,9 16,8 12,9 11,8 99,32 104,52 15
22.:BACCARDI - 23.:ALEX

3 Gergely János HU 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,4 11,7 12,0 11,7 12,5 14,8 14,9 13,0 104,95 104,95 16
7.:DENVER - 8.:ALI-DEVERCHI

43 Gašpar Pavol SVK 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 14,0 12,4 10,3 11,6 12,3 16,8 14,0 14,5 105,76 106,76 17
128.:SIGLAVY XI-28 - 129.:CONVERSANO VI-22

14 Blumschein Thomas AUT 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,6 0,0 15,7 11,1 11,1 12,4 11,8 15,7 13,6 13,5 104,99 107,59 18
40.:DIAMONT LADY - 42.:TARA14

6 Kovács Szabolcs Tamás HU 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,4 0,0 13,5 11,1 11,1 11,7 13,0 12,7 15,1 12,8 100,97 109,37 19
16.:PEJDZSÓ - 18.:NONIUS L-67 ŐCSKOS

20 Coufalik Vaclav CZE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,2 0,0 16,7 12,0 12,1 17,8 12,5 13,6 13,6 12,9 111,04 111,24 20
58.:ODETA 2 - 59.:GRACIE 6

21 Nesvacil Radek CZE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,2 2,6 15,7 12,1 10,7 14,0 15,8 16,9 12,4 11,3 108,76 111,56 21
61.:GENERALE ISCANA II-5 - 62.:ISCARA - 13
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International Driving Competition CAI*-A2 Topolcianky 21-23/09/2012
Results Marathon

NR NAME PLA A 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLB C D E 1 2 3 4 5
33 John Szymon POL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,1 22,8 10,9 13,0 11,1 12,9 12,9 14,6 112,35 112,35 22

97.:REGOLIO - 99.:KANION

17 Kohout Jaroslav CZE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,5 13,9 11,7 14,2 11,9 16,0 15,7 16,2 113,05 113,05 23
49.:SACRAMOSOXABINA XL-56 - 50.:SACRAMOSO XANTIPA XL-50

40 Baláž Pavol SVK 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,0 0,0 15,8 11,4 14,3 11,8 12,7 14,6 12,9 13,6 107,10 114,10 24
120.:FAVORY XXVIII-64 - 121.:PLUTO XII-10

11 Varga Péter HU 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,6 12,8 11,8 13,3 15,2 15,1 17,5 16,7 116,91 116,91 25
31.:FAVORY PALOTÁS - 33.:PLUTÓ IZMOS

7 Papp János HU 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,6 0,0 17,5 12,6 13,3 13,0 12,4 14,0 13,1 15,4 111,20 117,80 26
20.:NONIUS I-10 NÓDUSZ - 21.:NONIUS XVII-23 NUTRIA

35 Eva Ottoson SW 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,1 12,4 12,0 13,3 14,7 15,2 17,9 15,2 118,61 118,61 27
104.:BIELINEK - 105.:AUGUSTUS

46 Švagerko Michal SVK 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,2 0,0 18,3 13,2 12,0 15,2 13,3 17,3 16,2 14,8 120,24 120,44 28
136.:FURIOSO XXII-9 GONG - 137.:FURIOSO XXVII-7 KADMOS

19 Zuvac Erik CZE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 36,1 11,7 10,4 11,7 12,7 14,0 13,3 14,0 123,97 123,97 29
55.:IDO - 56.:GENERALE ANIMOSA II-10

38 Christensen Bjarne Thor DEN 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,8 0,0 15,7 13,2 13,5 13,8 15,2 14,6 17,1 14,9 117,85 125,65 30
114.:BOLERO - 115.:BALDUN

13 Vati Ferenc HU 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,0 13,3 12,1 15,7 13,2 23,9 16,5 15,3 125,98 125,98 31
37.:PLUTO XXXII-10 - 38.:FAVORY XXVIII-37

45 Mašír Jozef SVK 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,8 11,0 23,8 12,9 14,5 16,5 17,2 16,1 126,70 126,70 32
134.:SIGLAVY XI-43 - 133.:CONVERSANO VI-40

37 Memon Marko SLO 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,8 0,0 24,6 13,2 12,6 15,4 13,6 14,4 16,3 13,4 123,49 128,29 33
111.:CONVERSANO MONTEAURA XIX - 112.:NEAPOLITANO BETALKA XXVI

34 Eklund My SW 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,7 13,8 12,1 15,2 13,0 12,7 14,3 14,0 130,64 130,64 34
100.:DECIBELLE - 102.:WINETTA

36 Mahorčič Mitja SLO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 12,2 12,1 12,7 14,2 13,2 16,0 35,7 132,99 132,99 35
107.:330 FAVORY SLAVINA XIX - 108.:424 FAVORY SLAVINA XIX

30 Barylko Marek POL 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,2 0,0 16,9 36,7 11,6 17,1 13,5 15,1 17,2 13,6 141,80 144,00 36
90.:BLUES - 91.:LOTOS

12 Saru Zsolt HU 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,2 0,0 17,3 11,5 12,0 12,7 12,8 12,4 12,8 91,44 103,64 EL
34.:IGOR - 35.:SZILAJ

4 Hódi Károly HU +++ 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 220,80 EL
10.:SIGLAVY SZELLÖ - 11.:HOLLÓ

©Driving Program by Philippe Liénart (BEL) - philippe@lienart.com Scorer : www.sport-timing.sk
OFFICIAL RESULTS   14:02
Signature President of the Jury

DATE: 25/09/12 With the co-operation from VAN DER WIEL HARNESS BELGIUM PAGE: 2



International Driving Competition CAI*-A2 Topolcianky 21-23/09/2012
Results Cones

NR NAME CONES TIME PNTS CONE PNT TOTAL CLT TIME PNTS

5 HORSE PAIR

1 Lázár Vilmos HUN 184,14 3,57 0 0 3,57 1

2.:MIKE - 3.:BENTAL

26 Koalick Torsten GER 17 179,34 1,17 3 0 4,17 2

76.:WESLEY - 77.:WINSOR

42 Matúška Miroslav SVK 185,67 4,34 0 0 4,34 3

124.:MAESTOSO XIV - 125.:MAESTOSO X-39

43 Gašpar Pavol SVK 3 10C 175,76 0,00 6 0 6,00 4

128.:SIGLAVY XI-28 - 129.:CONVERSANO VI-22

5 Margitai Sándor HUN 2 7C 178,47 0,74 6 0 6,74 5

13.:FAVORY FRANKY - 14.:NEAPOLITANO XXIII TANGO

22 Nesvacil Jiri, jr. CZE 17 184,59 3,80 3 0 6,80 6

63.:SACRAMOSO AVERSA XL-38 - 66.:RUDOLFO ENAMORADA VI

6 Kovács Szabolcs Tamás HUN 10A 186,59 4,80 3 0 7,80 7

16.:PEJDZSÓ - 18.:NONIUS L-67 ŐCSKOS

36 Mahorčič Mitja SLO 192,65 7,83 0 0 7,83 8

107.:330 FAVORY SLAVINA XIX - 108.:424 FAVORY SLAVINA XIX

2 Nagy Tibor HUN 3 11 18 176,09 0,00 9 0 9,00 9

4.:CIPRUS - 5.:DARIUS

27 Lörcher Arndt GER 10A 18 183,17 3,09 6 0 9,09 10

79.:CHARMONIE V - 81.:VERNARD

25 Koalick Sandro GER 18 190,05 6,53 3 0 9,53 11

74.:IVO - 75.:CHARISMA

8 Szilágyi Zsolt HUN 196,33 9,67 0 0 9,67 12

23.:ALEX - 24.:ASZTOR

47 Babo Kalman ROU 12 187,03 5,02 3 3 11,02 13

138.:NORA - 140.:MAESTOSO FARAO

3 Gergely János HUN 5 193,12 8,06 3 0 11,06 14

7.:DENVER - 8.:ALI-DEVERCHI

7 Papp János HUN 1 13 187,19 5,10 6 0 11,10 15

19.:AKITOS NONIUS-42 JÓPOFA - 21.:NONIUS XVII-23 NUTRIA

4 Hódi Károly HUN 2 18 192,68 7,84 6 0 13,84 16

10.:SIGLAVY SZELLÖ - 12.:BÁLVÁNY

35 Eva Ottoson SWE 10A 200,49 11,75 3 0 14,75 17

104.:BIELINEK - 105.:AUGUSTUS

11 Varga Péter HUN 10A 18 194,68 8,84 6 0 14,84 18

31.:FAVORY PALOTÁS - 33.:PLUTÓ IZMOS

14 Blumschein Thomas AUT 5 7C 199,75 11,38 6 0 17,38 19

41.:DE L’AMOUR - 42.:TARA14

39 Verstappen Harrie NED 202,65 12,83 0 5 17,83 20

117.:TSAMBIKOS - 118.:ROELANDA PETRONELLA

13 Vati Ferenc HUN 9 208,15 15,58 3 0 18,58 21

37.:PLUTO XXXII-10 - 38.:FAVORY XXVIII-37
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International Driving Competition CAI*-A2 Topolcianky 21-23/09/2012
Results Cones

NR NAME CONES TIME PNTS CONE PNT TOTAL CLT TIME PNTS

10 Galambos Nándor HUN 6 7D 203,13 13,07 6 0 19,07 22

28.:FAVORY FLINTA - 30.:FAVORY FONIX

9 Szécsi Sándor HUN 3 6 10D 198,87 10,94 9 0 19,94 23

25.:TULIPÁN TANGÓ - 26.:SIGLAVY CAPRIOLA KAPITÁNY

15 Moser Georg AUT 2 20 205,42 14,21 6 0 20,21 24

43.:ALWIN - 45.:RODERICK

40 Baláž Pavol SVK 5 10C 206,97 14,99 6 0 20,99 25

120.:FAVORY XXVIII-64 - 121.:PLUTO XII-10

31 Kozlowski Jacek POL 10C 14 19 201,28 12,14 9 0 21,14 26

92.:BAJKA - 93.:ACTION

33 John Szymon POL 220,61 21,81 0 0 21,81 27

98.:EKSPERT - 99.:KANION

37 Memon Marko SLO 1 5 10A 19 199,59 11,30 12 0 23,30 28

111.:CONVERSANO MONTEAURA XIX - 112.:NEAPOLITANO BETALKA XXVI

17 Kohout Jaroslav CZE 3 8 10A 13 206,64 14,82 12 0 26,82 29

49.:SACRAMOSOXABINA XL-56 - 51.:GENERALE EGIDA XLIX-21

20 Coufalik Vaclav CZE 2 10B 13 16 19 204,04 13,52 15 0 28,52 30

58.:ODETA 2 - 59.:GRACIE 6

34 Eklund My SWE 2 7A 10C 14 19 20 204,70 13,85 18 0 31,85 31

100.:DECIBELLE - 102.:WINETTA

19 Zuvac Erik CZE 1 3 7C 222,96 22,98 9 0 31,98 32

55.:IDO - 56.:GENERALE ANIMOSA II-10

21 Nesvacil Radek CZE 3 7B 10A 10D 13 16 17 19 205,30 14,15 24 0 38,15 33

61.:GENERALE ISCANA II-5 - 62.:ISCARA - 13

46 Švagerko Michal SVK 3 7D 10C 18 239,57 31,29 12 0 43,29 34

136.:FURIOSO XXII-9 GONG - 137.:FURIOSO XXVII-7 KADMOS

30 Barylko Marek POL 7C 13 15 249,26 36,13 9 0 45,13 35

90.:BLUES - 91.:LOTOS

45 Mašír Jozef SVK 0,00 0 0 ELIM

38 Christensen Bjarne Thor DEN 7B 14 0,00 6 0 ELIM

115.:BALDUN - 116.:BARTES
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